PRIMER
APELLIDO

ALARCON
ANEZ
BAYONA
CALA

CARDOZO

SEGUNDO
APELLIDO

LOZZADA

MORILLO

LOPEZ

SANCHEZ

VEGA

DOMINGUEZ OTALVARO

FRANCO

GALINDO

GARZON

DIAZ

SABOGAL

GARZON

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

LEON
LEON
LIZARAZO
MARQUEZ
ORDUZ
PENA
RAMOS
ROJAS
ROMAN
SEGURA
VANEGAS

VELEZ

SEPULVEDA

SEPULVEDA

ORTEGA

PAGUA

FARFAN

ALDANA

GARCIA

PRIMER
NOMBRE

LOREADNYS

YORMARY

KAREN

DYLAN

DANNA

KEVIN

CRISTINA

JHON

VALERY

MARIA

ANGIE

ROSALBA

NICOL

FRANKLY

JATNIEL

NICOLAS

JHONATAN

MAYRA

HERNANDEZ CAMILO

CALLE

OSMA

ZAPATA

ARANGO

SHARICK

KEVIN

JULIAN

EVELIN

SEGUNDO
NOMBRE

CHIQUINQUIRA

DE JESUS

MARIANA

YESID

VALENTINA

JOSEP

ISABEL

FREDY

ESTEFANIA

JOSE

VALERIA

DAYANA

YESID

ALBERTO

STIVEN

ALEXANDRA

ANDRES

ZALIANA

STEVEN

DAVID

DAHIANNA

CURSO QUIMICA

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

3,3
2,2
3,3
2,4
2,3
1,6
2

1,7
2,5
2,3
1,2
3,8
3,8
3,6
2,8
3,5
]

2,8
3,4
3,3
2,4
3,9

3,5




